
 

 

NEW!!! 
Twilight Coffee & Chat Session 

Every month starting in January 2024 
6.30 – 7.30pm  

No need to book just use the zoom link to join. 
 

https://zoom.us/j/99912098278?pwd=dVhhYTAxUDlYNEM1bkNLeHBUTEpBQT09  
 

Coffee and Chat Sessions are an opportunity for you to come and 

chat about any worries or issues you may have about your childs 

development. We know it can be difficult at times being a parent or 

carer. So don’t sit and worry pop in and have chat with Karen one of 

our experienced Community Early Years Practitioners. 

Monday 8th January 2024 

Monday 5th Februry 2024 

Monday 4th March 2024 

Monday 8th April 2024 

Monday 13th May 2024 

Monday 3rd June 2024 

Monday 1st July 2024 

Monday 5th August 2024 

Monday 2nd Septemnber 2024  

Monday 7th October 2024 

Monday 4th November 2024 

Monday 2nd December 2024 

 

 
 

 
QR code straight to Coffee & Chat 

https://zoom.us/j/99912098278?pwd=dVhhYTAxUDlYNEM1bkNLeHBUTEpBQT09

